• The passing rent of £165,036 per annum, reflects a low average rent of c. £3.40 per sq ft

• Freehold

• Asset management potential

Leechmere Industrial Estate.Investment
Summary

Units 1-12 Carrmere Road, Leechmere Industrial Estate, Sunderland, SR2 9TT

Our client is seeking o�ers in 
excess of £1,750,000 (One Million 
Seven Hundred & Fifty Thousand 
Pounds) for the benefit of their 
Freehold interest, subject to
contract and exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this price reflects a net initial 
yield of 8.88% assuming purchasers costs 
of 6.20%. 

A purchase at this level equates to a low 
capital value of £35.37 per sq ft.

[...]

and it is envisaged that the transaction
will be treated as a TOGC.

Dataroom
Access to the dataroom can be
provided upon request.

EPC
The units have been assessed with the
following ratings:

Proposal
We are instructed to seek o�ers in excess of 
£1,750,000 (One Million Seven Hundred & Fifty 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and
exclusive of VAT, for our client’s freehold interest.

A purchase at this price reflects a net initial yield of 
8.88%, allowing for purchaser’s costs of 6.20%, 
representing a low capital value of £35.37 per sq ft.

Details can be provided upon request.